
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S16-403

Wed, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  325
Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  Naraevskiy M.M., Larionov A.A.  408
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Shilov V.K.  V-411
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Klinduhov V.V.  A-304
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Konovalov Y.V.  K-207
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  401
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Samedov V.V.  401
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Korneev F.A.  K-415
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Konovalov Y.V.  K-210
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  401
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Klinduhov V.V.  K-307
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Surin V.I.  V-106
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Klinduhov V.V.  K-409
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Konovalov Y.V.  K-210
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  401
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Kurnaev A.A.  325
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Samedov V.V., Maksimenko V.V.  B-100
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Klinduhov V.V.  407
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Naraevskiy M.M., Larionov A.A.  V-403
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Korneev F.A.  406


